
Share Dates and Topic 

Dates: Share 

Topic: 

Group to 

Share: 
Wednesday, April 15 Bring your favorite 

stuffed animal to 

ZOOM on your day.  Be 

ready to share their 

name and why it is your 

favorite stuffed animal. 

2 

Thursday, April 16 3 

Friday, April 17 4 

Monday, April 20 5 

Tuesday, April 21 6 

Wednesday, April 22 1 

Thursday, April 23 Bring one item that 

reminds you of your 

favorite holiday to 

ZOOM on your day.  Be 

ready to share what it is 

and why that holiday is 

your favorite holiday. 

2 

Friday, April 24 3 

Monday, April 27 4 

Tuesday, April 28 5 

Wednesday, April 29 6 

Thursday, April 30 1 

Friday, May 1 Bring your favorite food 

(if you have it around 

the house) to ZOOM on 

your day.  Be ready to 

tell us the name of it and 

if it is salty, sweet, sour, 

or bitter tasting. 

2 

Monday, May 4 3 

Tuesday, May 5 4 

Wednesday, May 6 5 

Thursday, May 7 6 

Friday, May 8 1 

Monday, May 11 Bring your favorite 

shirt to ZOOM on your 

day.  Be ready to tell us 

why it is your favorite 

shirt. 

2 

Tuesday, May 12 3 

Wednesday, May 13 4 

Thursday, May 14 5 

Friday, May 15 6 

Monday, May 18 1 



Share Dates and Topic 

 

Tuesday, May 19 Bring your favorite toy 

to ZOOM on your day. 

Be ready to tell us why it 

is your favorite toy. 

2 

Wednesday, May 20 3 

Thursday, May 21 4 

Friday, May 22 5 

Tuesday, May 26 6 

Wednesday, May 27 1 

Thursday, May 28 Bring your favorite 

book to ZOOM on your 

day.  Be ready to tell us 

why it is your favorite 

book. 

2 

Friday, May 29 3 

Monday, June 1 4 

Tuesday, June 2 5 

Wednesday, June 3 6 

Thursday, June 4 1 

Friday, June 5 Draw a picture of the 

thing you liked best 

about Kindergarten.  

Bring the picture to 

ZOOM on your day. Be 

ready to tell us about 

your picture,   

2 

Monday, June 8 3 

Tuesday, June 9 4 

Wednesday, June 10 5 

Thursday, June 11 6 

Friday, June 12   


